



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9178/2019 & CM APPL. 37863/2019**

MANJU NARANG Petitioner

Through: **Ms. Nitya Sharma, Advocate.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: **Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri, Mr. Shaurya
Punj, Advocates.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

01.02.2023

It is already 05:15 PM.

No time Left.

List on 07.08.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 1, 2023/hp