



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9178/2019 & CM APPL. 37863/2019**

MANJU NARANG

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Mallika Parmar, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

27.03.2024

1. Re-notify on 05th August, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 27, 2024/kr