



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9178/2019 & CM APPL. 37863/2019**

MANJU NARANGPetitioner

Through: Counsel appearance not given.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri, ASC,
DDA with Mr. Abhishek Das,
Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

% **29.10.2024**

No time left.

Re-notify on 18.02.2025.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 29, 2024/g