



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9178/2019 & CM APPL. 37863/2019**

MANJU NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri, ASC with
Mr. Ankit Singh, Mr. Vidit Pratap
Singh, Advs. for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

21.08.2025

It is already 05.30 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 16.01.2026.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

AUGUST 21, 2025

N.S. ASWAL